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Vendor 
Name

Vendor Contact 
Name

Vendor Contact Email

Dexcom Kimberly Singleton Kimberly.singleton@dexcom.com

FreeStyle
Libre

Anniece Spencer Anniece.spencer@abbott.com

Tandem
Vanessa Enriquez

Andi Naughton
Venriquez@tandemdiabetes.com
Anaughton@tandemdiabetes.com

Omnipod Marko Paulic mpaulic@insulet.com

Medtronic
Valerie Harris
Dana Arnold

Valerie.e.harris@Medtronic.com
Dana.g.Arnold@Medtronic.com

Ilet Dana Hrobar dhrobar@betabionics.com
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